
                           

 

                                                                                                                                

Design Alliance LA 

       510 W. 6th St. #1100 Los Angeles, CA 90014   Tel: 213.229.9799   www.designalliancela.com  

 
GEOFF WALLACE ~ SANTA BARBARA                            
Email:  geoff@designalliancela.com | Showroom: 213.229.9799 | Mobile: 310.502.6272 

 
TEXTILES | LEATHER  
4Spaces | www.4spacestextiles.com 
Anne Kirk | www.annekirktextiles.com 
AST Fabrics | www.astfabrics.com 
Boeme Design | www.boeme.co.uk 
Christopher Hyland | www.christopherhyland.com 
Embroidery Palace | www.embroiderypalace.com 
Giati | www.walterswicker.com/brand/giati/ 

James Dunlop Textiles | www.JamesDunlopTextiles.com 
John Saladino for Savel Textiles | www.savelinc.com/by-texture 
Kit Miles Studio | www.kitmiles.co.uk 
Malabar Fabrics | www.malabarfabrics.com 
Parete | www.paretewalls.com 

Rodolph | www.rodolph.com 
Sara Von Dreele | www.sarahvondreele.com 

Savel, Inc. | www.savelinc.com 
Suzanne Tucker | Outdoor Textiles | www.suzannetuckertextiles.com/suzanne-tucker 
The Bodenner Collection | www.bodennercollection.com 
Whistler Leather | www.whisterleather.com 
 
FURNITURE 
Allan Knight | Furniture | www.allan-knight.com 
Avery Boardman | Luxury Sleepers| www.averyboardman.com 
Axis Furniture | Furniture & Lighting | www.axisfurnitureinc.com 
Ethimo | Outdoor Furniture | www.ethimo.com  

Ferrell Mittman | Furniture | www.ferrellmittman.com 
Giati | Furniture | www.walterswicker.com/brand/giati/ 

Interior Crafts Inc. | Furniture | www.interiorcraftsinc.com 

Manutti | Outdoor Furniture | www.manutti.com 
Michael Taylor Designs | Furniture, Outdoor Furniture & Textiles | www.michaeltaylorcollections.com 
Oso Industries | Concrete Furniture & Lighting | www.osoindustries.com 
Panache Designs | Furniture | www.michaeltaylorcollections.com 
Plexi-Craft | Acrylic Furniture | www.plexi-craft.com 
Randolph & Hein | Furniture | www.randolphhein.com 
Walters Wicker | Outdoor Furniture | www.walterswicker.com  

  
LIGHTING & ACCESSORIES  
Allan Knight | Lighting | www.allan-knight.com 
Palmer Hargrave | Lighting | www.palmerhargrave.com 
Panache Designs | Traditional Lighting | www.michaeltaylorcollections.com 
Via Motif | Handcrafted Hospitality Accessories | www.viamotif.com 

WALLCOVERING  
4Spaces | www.4spacestextiles.com  
Kit Miles Studio | www.kitmiles.co.uk 
Parete | www.paretewalls.com 

Sara Von Dreele | www.sarahvondreele.com 

            

RUGS                          
Rug Art | Luxurious Wool & Silk Rugs | www.rugart.nyc     Rvs. 02.20.2024 
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